

S.T.05(01)2017 CIS 50 of 2017
J.O Code :- WB01070

Order no.53 dated 11-08-2025

Ld. P.O. is on leave today. Ld, ADJ, 17th Court, Alipore in charge of this court.

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W.1.

All the five accused persos are present by their Ld advocate. Ld P.P in-charge is present.

No witness is present.

To 26-09-2025 for evidence of CSW 1

D/C by me.

ASJ

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
17th Court , Alipore (in-charge)
F.T.C.-8th, Alipore.